

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8269/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2008 in CRLA No. 1451/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BHUPATRAI MAGANLAL GANDHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen Chomal,Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jayshree Wad,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad,Adv.
Mr. Chirag S. Dave,Adv.
Mr. Satya Vikram,Adv.
Mr. Sameer,Adv. for
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since this is not a regular bench, let this matter be listed
next Monday.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master